
FBRA 2020 standings as of Aug 30, 2020 OPEN 1D

18/31/2020 18:55:45

OPEN 1D 9-
Fe

b
-2

0

17
-M

ay
-2

0

28
-J

u
n

-2
0

4-
Ju

l-
20

26
-J

u
l-

20

9-
A

u
g-

20

30
-A

u
g-

20

6-
Se

p
-2

0

13
-S

ep
-2

0

18
-O

ct
-2

0

14
-N

o
v-

20

15
-N

o
v-

20

TO
TA

L

MEMBER'S NAME

Angie Curkovic 9 10 8 9 9 45

Erin Wetzel 8 9 9 8 8 42

Rylee Butler 6 10 10 26

Kylee Powers 7 9 16

Carlton Pailey Pearce 10 10

Debbie Simons 10 10

Katie McKay 10 10

Kaylon Rodriguez 10 10

Deanna Pietsch 8 8

Kali Holt 8 8

Kallie Lathro 7 7

Melissa McKay 7 7

Stevee McEwen 7 7

Taylor Zbytek 7 7

Nancy Ingram 6 6

Teresa Wicker 5 5

Savannah Mitchell 4 4

Jody Hayes 3 3
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Billie Faulkner 9 8 8 25

Abbie Crews 6 9 9 24

Katie McKay 2 9 10 21

Rylee Butler 10 10 20

Clara Lou Carter 10 7 17

Kallie Lathero 1 9 7 17

Angie Curkovic 5 10 15

Debbie Simons 8 2 4 14

Alexis King 6 7 13

Erin Smith 3 7 3 13

Kacie Cranor 10 1 11

Nancy Leach 10 10

Molleetha Gomez 9 9

Nancy Ingram 9 9

Ryla Bryant 3 6 9

Cheri Cobb 8 8

Kayla Wallace 8 8

Stevee McEwen 8 8

Brittany Lamberton 7 7

Jamie Rewis 7 7

Sierra Bowling 6 6

Taylor Zbytek 6 6

Ty Pigott 6 6

Erin Wetzel 5 5

Lacey Campbell 5 5

Samantha Kaufman 5 5

Haegen Fussell 4 4

Kali Holt 4 4

Laura DeSilva 2 2
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Cheryl Lynn Mann 10 9 7 9 10 5 50

Cheri Cobb 6 7 6 6 25

Delaney Price 3 7 9 19

Kacie Cranor 2 9 8 19

Samantha Kaufman 4 4 1 10 19

Katie McKay 10 8 18

Mary Margaret Batson 10 4 14

Abbie Crews 3 10 13

Beth Sullivan 5 6 11

Molleetha Gomez 10 10

Alexis King 9 9

Billie Faulkner 8 1 9

Jody Hayes 9 9

Sherrie Dixon 9 9

Buddy Hall 1 5 2.5 8.5

Brandon Perdue 8 8

Erin Wetzel 8 8

Haegen Fussell 7 1 8

Kayla Wallace 8 8

Makayla Maddie 8 8

Sierra Bowling 8 8

Amber Cooper 7 7

Teresa Wicker 7 7

Jessica Mills 2 4 6

Lacey Campbell 6 6

Nancy Leach 4 2 6

Savannah David 6 6

Vanessa Stokes 6 6

Brigitte Campfield 5 5

Carlton Pailey-Pearce 5 5

Stevee McEwen 5 5

Taylor Zbytek 5 5

Clara Lou Carter 4 4

Rylee Butler 4 4

Daniella Rivicci 3 3

Kiley Powers 3 3

Leslie Booream 3 3
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Angel Humphries 2.5 2.5

Allie Brooks 2 2

Savannah Mitchell 2 2

Kacie Warren 1 1

Melissa McKay 1 1
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Buddy Hall 10 3 10 23

Jessica Mills 8 6 5 1 20

Nancy Leach 6 8 4 18

Amber Cooper 10 5 2.5 17.5

Brenda Simmons 6.5 9 1 16.5

Cheryl lynn Mann 9 7 16

 Madison Witt 3 5 5 2 15

Lauren Collins 4 9 13

Kallie Lathro 4 8 12

Mary Margaret Batson 5 6 1 12

Molleetha Gomez 3 9 12

Julie Ann Dunham 10 1 11

Savannah David 2 9 11

Melissa McKay 8 2.5 10.5

Erin Smith 1 9 10

Leah Dunham 7 3 10

Megan Calhoun 10 10

Samantha Kaufman 10 10

Savannah Mitchell 4 6 10

Vanessa Stokes 10 10

Ashton Reas 9 9

Isabella Vannostrand 2 4 2 8

Lauren Desilva 8 8

Leah Addison 8 8

Tia Thomas 8 8

Beth Sullivan 7 7

Cherri Cobb 7 7
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Katie McKay 7 7

Sherrie Dixon 7 7

Shirley Roberts 6.5 6.5

Angel Humphries 6 6

Tifni Martin 6 6

Addison Walker 5 5

Katie Carroll 5 5

Daniella Rivicci 4 4

Melinda Durrance 4 4

MacKenzie Long 3 3

Erin Wetzel 2.5 2.5

Haleigh Rodgers 2.5 2.5

Haegen Fussell 2 2

Wisty Watson 1 1


